O 00N O UV WN -

NN R R R R R RRBRRRBR
R O WOoWNOOOUML D WNRLO

2018

Average Sales Total Sales

$11,443
$24,661
$38,558
$23,421
$24,719
$32,009
$34,862
$37,456
$38,132
$54,073
$41,198
$39,793
$39,665
$31,218
$31,818
$31,134
$26,079
$31,398
$32,984
$29,634
$33,454

$320,413
$271,276
$848,280
$304,474
$271,906
$320,091
$313,759
$337,100
$343,186
$324,438
$370,782
$358,133
$356,983
$343,397
$349,996
$342,470
$938,860
$313,979
$329,843
$325,979
$334,535

O 00 NO Ul A WN -

N NNNRRRRRRBRR R R
W NBRLR O WOWNOUNMAWNIERO

Attachment A

2019

Average Sales Total Sales

$32,987
$38,440
$34,498
$41,003
$35,123
$20,571
$32,039
$34,300
$30,567
$33,699
$34,675
$34,834
$38,423
$33,029
$40,707
$28,773
$35,937
$32,102
$35,535
$32,081
$32,007
$38,887
$33,319

$329,866
$345,958
$344,977
$328,026
$983,440
$329,130
$320,390
$342,999
$336,237
$336,993
$346,753
$348,341
$345,805
$396,351
$325,653
$287,733
$359,369
$353,117
$923,920
$320,806
$320,067
$311,092
$333,193

O 00 NO UL B WN -

P P PR PP R R R
oo NOO UL b WDNN L O

2020

Average Sales Total Sales

$37,079
$38,734
$35,172
$45,493
$41,866
$49,157
$32,721
$38,538
$36,751
$31,324
$36,831
$36,044
$27,459
$18,773
$23,015
$23,616
$21,970
$46,598

Highlighted draws are EX draws

$333,707
$348,604
$351,716
$363,945
$334,928
$983,140
$327,212
$346,846
$367,505
$375,892
$368,309
$360,439
$329,506 COVID 19
$450,557 COVID 19
$460,298 COVID 19
$472,312 covID 19
$439,403 COVID 19
$1,025,150 COVID 19


Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Typewritten Text
Attachment A

Bishop
Typewritten Text
   

Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Highlight

Bishop
Highlight

Bishop
Highlight

Bishop
Highlight

Bishop
Highlight

Bishop
Highlight

Bishop
Typewritten Text
Highlighted 

Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Typewritten Text

Bishop
Typewritten Text
 draws are EX draws

Bishop
Typewritten Text




