## Attachment A

2018			2019			2020		
<b>Average Sales</b> Total Sales			<b>Average Sales</b> Total Sales			Average Sales Total Sales		
1	\$11,443	\$320,413	1	\$32,987	\$329,866	1	\$37,079	\$333,707
2	\$24,661	\$271,276	2	\$38,440	\$345,958	2	\$38,734	\$348,604
<u>3</u>	\$38,558	\$848,280	3	\$34,498	\$344,977	3	\$35,172	\$351,716
4	\$23,421	\$304,474	4	\$41,003	\$328,026	4	\$45,493	\$363,945
5	\$24,719	\$271,906	<u>5</u>	\$35,123	\$983,440	5	\$41,866	\$334,928
6	\$32,009	\$320,091	6	\$20,571	\$329,130	<mark>6</mark> )	\$49,157	\$983,140
7	\$34,862	\$313,759	7	\$32,039	\$320,390	7	\$32,721	\$327,212
8	\$37,456	\$337,100	8	\$34,300	\$342,999	8	\$38,538	\$346,846
9	\$38,132	\$343,186	9	\$30,567	\$336,237	9	\$36,751	\$367,505
10	\$54,073	\$324,438	10	\$33,699	\$336,993	10	\$31,324	\$375,892
11	\$41,198	\$370,782	11	\$34,675	\$346,753	11	\$36,831	\$368,309
12	\$39,793	\$358,133	12	\$34,834	\$348,341	12	\$36,044	\$360,439
13	\$39,665	\$356,983	13	\$38,423	\$345,805	13	\$27,459	\$329,506 COVID 19
14	\$31,218	\$343,397	14	\$33,029	\$396,351	14	\$18,773	\$450,557 COVID 19
15	\$31,818	\$349,996	15	\$40,707	\$325,653	15	\$23,015	\$460,298 COVID 19
16	\$31,134	\$342,470	16	\$28,773	\$287,733	16	\$23,616	\$472,312 COVID 19
<b>17</b>	\$26,079	\$938,860	17	\$35,937	\$359,369	17	\$21,970	\$439,403 COVID 19
18	\$31,398	\$313,979	18	\$32,102	\$353,117	<b>18</b>	\$46,598	\$1,025,150 COVID 19
19	\$32,984	\$329,843	<mark>19</mark>	\$35,535	\$923,920			
20	\$29,634	\$325,979	20	\$32,081	\$320,806			
21	\$33,454	\$334,535	21	\$32,007	\$320,067			
			22	\$38,887	\$311,092			
			23	\$33,319	\$333,193			

Highlighted draws are EX draws